ICEF Japan-Korea Roadshow

February 25 - 27, 2025

Keio Plaza Hotel, Tokyo & Lotte Hotel, Seoul



Group airport transfer & Seoul dinner – Booking form Please return your reservation form to ICEF by February 2, 2025.

This booking form has been combined for your ease, please note that you do not need to book both the group transfer and dinner - they are optional.

Booking Request					
Company / Institution:					
1st representative:					
□Mr	□Ms	Last name:	First Name:		
2nd representative:					
□Mr	□Ms	Last name:	First Name:		
Group Airport Transfer on February 26, 2025 (Free of charge)					
□I wou	uld like to join t	the following group airport	transfer on February 26	Number of guests:	
06:00 Keio Plaza Hotel - Haneda Airport					
12:00 Gimpo Airport - Lotte Hotel (arrival at the Lotte Hotel at around 13:00, depending on traffic) Transfers will be suitable for the following flights:					
OZ 1055 08:40 (Tokyo / Haneda) – 11:15 (Seoul / Gimpo)* NH 861 08:45 (Tokyo / Haneda) – 11:20 (Seoul / Gimpo)*					
* Please note that ICEF will NOT arrange your flight booking. The above flight details may be subject to change.					
Group dinner in a traditional Korean restaurant on February 26 in Seoul (19:00 - 21:00)**					
**There is limited availability, places will be assigned on first come, first served basis					
Join us for an authentic Korean dining experience at Hanilkwan. We will leave the Lotte Hotel at 18:45 and walk 8-10 minutes to the restaurant as a group. The meal will consist of a starter, main, various side dishes, dessert, and wine.					
□ 65 El	□ 65 EUR per Person Number of guests:				
Payment detail					

Terms & Conditions

Cancellations received after February 5 will be subject to a 100% cancellation fee for the group dinner.

by bank transfer or by credit card. You will find further information on the invoice.

Send email to: jolsen@icef.com

You will be invoiced for the Group Dinner by ICEF. Invoices are payable upon receipt and can be paid either